
Position Name Time Position Name Time
1 Georgia Porter 24:52:57 1 Jimmy Elam 19:42:03
2 Marisa Watson 25:09:52 2 Brandon Stapanowich 22:25:37
3 Lindsey McDonald 26:59:20 3 Dave Scheibel 23:52:40
4 Silke Koester 27:48:15 4 Grant Hotaling 25:36:46
5 Kendra Joseph 28:47:15 5 Robert Ressl 26:18:22
6 Kris Rugloski 29:20:54 6 Nick Leuck 26:33:35
7 Morgen Dorsey 30:25:21 7 Ross Kiewiet 27:42:00
8 Dreama Walton 30:38:34 8 Patrick Cole 27:48:27
9 Kathryn Dickmann 30:49:43 9 Robert Panas 28:08:32

10 Niki Veldman 30:50:33 10 Timothy Fahy 28:24:57
11 Kendall Dinwiddie 32:00:14 11 Timothy Buse 28:48:17
12 Caitlin Vogelsberg 32:13:32 12 Patrick Kavanagh 29:09:42
13 Colleen Weitzel 32:53:42 13 Zach Hermsen 29:25:42
14 Anna Jones 32:57:43 14 Sunaad Nataraju 29:28:07
15 Sarah Hodges 32:59:37 15 Brendan Trimboli 29:35:12
16 Sam Woodside 33:04:06 16 Kyle Kalbus 29:57:56
17 Hannah Alt 33:29:03 17 Chrisp Watson 29:58:11
18 Leah Brown 34:02:59 18 Christopher Schurk 30:04:43
19 Phoebe Erdman 34:18:11 19 Zachary Ramey 30:24:01
20 Johna Iannitto 34:21:10 20 Bertram Johnson 30:38:39
21 Michelle Blackard 34:28:20 21 Jesse Miller 30:41:12
22 Lise Plantier 34:38:07 22 Stephen Gnoza 30:53:39
23 Heidi Beauchamp 34:39:28 23 Nathaniel Anderson 31:22:46
24 Summer Igo 34:40:47 24 Matt Gurba 31:30:54
25 Trisha Ignatowski 34:41:55 25 Nate Pham 31:41:15
26 Blair Speed 34:54:06 26 Nathaniel Moore 31:43:10
27 Kelly Brophy 35:03:07 27 John (Muck) Kilpatrick 31:49:01
28 Morgan Olson 35:12:22 28 Frederic Bard 31:58:21
29 Briana Sullivan 35:17:13 29 Hudson Munoz 32:00:42
30 Erin Kelly 35:32:37 30 Douglas Franklin 32:10:20
31 Kate Tsai 35:35:16 31 Michael Traub 32:59:31
32 Charis Whitnah 35:36:04 32 Chase DuPont 33:20:05
33 Tara Warren 35:37:24 33 Kody Riley 33:29:21
34 Amanda Simpson 35:45:05 34 Nathaniel Dirks 33:29:55
35 Kelsey Banaszynski 35:45:49 35 Naji Husseini 33:33:19
36 Emilee Borgmeier 35:47:03 36 Jon Davis 33:37:46
37 Kelly Donnelly 35:48:57 37 Bill Dittman 33:48:20
38 Morgan Steele 36:02:55 38 Emory Atterberry 33:52:45
39 Marianne Sammons 36:05:33 39 Bryan Whitesel 33:53:07
40 Charity Larson 36:10:04 40 Augusto Ishikawa 33:54:32
41 Chantal Elmore 36:11:21 41 Nicholas Ackermann 34:00:12
42 Kari Seher 36:23:41 42 James Holland 34:06:24
43 Kelsy Been 36:24:33 43 Brandon Hurd 34:09:29
44 Hannah Kinnebrew 36:25:30 44 Derek Solum 34:12:25
45 Suzanne Batiste 36:25:41 45 Peter Troast 34:15:16
46 Cori Gianniny-Engle 36:28:12 46 Adam Thompson 34:19:33
47 Jenny Primm 36:30:28 47 Mario Castaneda 34:20:27
48 Stephanie Riley 36:31:33 48 Don Hauk 34:20:45
49 Liesel Hadfield 36:33:20 49 Jim Skelding 34:23:53
50 Maria Musgrave 36:35:09 50 Kelly Barber 34:26:15
51 Megan Gannon 36:36:10 51 Josh Grant 34:35:54
52 Tricia McKeown 36:43:06 52 Lewis Burrowes 34:46:10
53 Makena Smith 36:43:46 53 Matthew Myers 35:08:09
54 Kate Butcher 36:43:58 54 Babak Rastgoufard 35:10:34
55 Diane Weninger 36:45:49 55 Mike Robbert 35:16:54

56 Matt Simmons 35:18:54
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57 Michael Lamond 35:32:53
58 Max Servera 35:36:06
59 Jian Jing 35:45:59
60 Daniel Ryan 35:49:42
61 Kevin Cannaday 35:54:43
62 Bogie Dumitrescu 35:55:46
63 Chuck Boyle 36:01:10
64 Eric Shu 36:07:28
65 Brandon Barker 36:12:21
66 Bryan Shuman 36:30:55
67 Jason Romero 36:34:55
68 Malcolm Hicks 36:41:08
69 Jiro Ishiduka 36:49:10
70 Michael Scogings 36:51:59

Position Full name Gender Finish
1/1 Jimmy Elam M 19:42:03
2/2 Brandon Stapanowich M 22:25:37
3/3 Dave Scheibel M 23:52:40
6/4 Grant Hotaling M 25:36:46
7/5 Robert Ressl M 26:18:22
8/6 Nick Leuck M 26:33:35
10/7 Ross Kiewiet M 27:42:00
12/8 Patrick Cole M 27:48:27
13/9 Robert Panas M 28:08:32
14/10 Timothy Fahy M 28:24:57
16/11 Timothy Buse M 28:48:17
17/12 Patrick Kavanagh M 29:09:42
19/13 Zach Hermsen M 29:25:42
20/14 Sunaad Nataraju M 29:28:07
21/15 Brendan Trimboli M 29:35:12
22/16 Kyle Kalbus M 29:57:56
23/17 Chrisp Watson M 29:58:11
24/18 Christopher Schurk M 30:04:43
25/19 Zachary Ramey M 30:24:01
28/20 Bertram Johnson M 30:38:39
29/21 Jesse Miller M 30:41:12
32/22 Stephen Gnoza M 30:53:39
33/23 Nathaniel Anderson M 31:22:46
34/24 Matt Gurba M 31:30:54
35/25 Nate Pham M 31:41:15
36/26 Nathaniel Moore M 31:43:10
37/27 John (Muck) Kilpatrick M 31:49:01
38/28 Frederic Bard M 31:58:21
40/29 Hudson Munoz M 32:00:42
41/30 Douglas Franklin M 32:10:20
45/31 Michael Traub M 32:59:31
48/32 Chase DuPont M 33:20:05
50/33 Kody Riley M 33:29:21
51/34 Nathaniel Dirks M 33:29:55
52/35 Naji Husseini M 33:33:19
53/36 Jon Davis M 33:37:46
54/37 Bill Dittman M 33:48:20
55/38 Emory Atterberry M 33:52:45
56/39 Bryan Whitesel M 33:53:07
57/40 Augusto Ishikawa M 33:54:32
58/41 Nicholas Ackermann M 34:00:12
60/42 James Holland M 34:06:24

COMBINED RESULTS



61/43 Brandon Hurd M 34:09:29
62/44 Derek Solum M 34:12:25
63/45 Peter Troast M 34:15:16
65/46 Adam Thompson M 34:19:33
66/47 Mario Castaneda M 34:20:27
67/48 Don Hauk M 34:20:45
69/49 Jim Skelding M 34:23:53
70/50 Kelly Barber M 34:26:15
72/51 Josh Grant M 34:35:54
77/52 Lewis Burrowes M 34:46:10
80/53 Matthew Myers M 35:08:09
81/54 Babak Rastgoufard M 35:10:34
83/55 Mike Robbert M 35:16:54
85/56 Matt Simmons M 35:18:54
87/57 Michael Lamond M 35:32:53
90/58 Max Servera M 35:36:06
94/59 Jian Jing M 35:45:59
97/60 Daniel Ryan M 35:49:42
98/61 Kevin Cannaday M 35:54:43
99/62 Bogie Dumitrescu M 35:55:46
100/63 Chuck Boyle M 36:01:10
103/64 Eric Shu M 36:07:28
106/65 Brandon Barker M 36:12:21
113/66 Bryan Shuman M 36:30:55
116/67 Jason Romero M 36:34:55
119/68 Malcolm Hicks M 36:41:08
124/69 Jiro Ishiduka M 36:49:10
125/70 Michael Scogings M 36:51:59


